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CHAMPIONNAT

NOM POINTS

WANUFEL DIDIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE -
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
DELPORTE ERIC

BARLET YOHAN

BARDIAU Geoffrey
ALEXANDRE JOEL
ALTRUY Philippe
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
RAACK Jacques
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se
LEBON GILOTEAU -
GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO
ROMAIN DENIS

DE NORRE COLLIN LIONEL
MAES PHILIPPE

CORDIER ALBERT
ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLES -
SIBILLE THOMAS
FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO
DOUDELET PASCAL
LEJEUNE Damien
ALEXANDRE Pascal

DE BELS-CRETON

DA COSTAE SILVA CARLOS
DELTENRE CARLIER
JADOT Louis

MAES ANTHONY

BEN CHOUKROUN HICHAM
PELOSI ANGELINA NAT -
ALEXANDRE AXEL
SEBILLE FRANCIS
ROSAMILIA NICOLA
BRASSEUR RENE
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
CLAES JORIS

AMANT BAUDOUIN
DESWERT GUY

GHION Roger

LEYMAN EYTAN
RICHARD-DERMEE -

Charleroi Est PDF
YEARLING NOMBRE DE PRIX

117
86
47
40
29
28
26
26
22
21
19
15
15
14
12
10
10
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© Softworld

A Prinsstraat 12
1070 Anderlecht
Tel.: 02/520.24.02
Fax.: 02/524.36.13

COEFFICIENT

1962,43
1622,65
701,08
661,27
499,35
343,88
419,58
490,32
461,12
336,17
415,74
187,32
198,83
242,33
252,22
69,10
204,63
86,71
153,25
176,58
107,51
123,02
168,40
176,37
69,18
103,89
113,89
121,19
175,52
90,28
134,22
149,17
43,15
95,26
109,40
111,02
121,57
123,78
42,70
50,81
65,20



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

PENNINO SALVATORE

SURINX Ippolito
VANDERVELDEN J-B

PAUWELS PASCAL

FAYT GEORGES

CHANDI NOUR EDDINE -
NAGYPAL FRERES ET HERINCK
GARIN Arnaud

PREVOT JEAN
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71,33
76,22
96,83
75,40
27,52
32,43
47,15
51,78

2,83



